[PART NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INT18T

INT18MT
INT18

M18 PRO
M18

M18T

M18T PRO

M18MT

USE THE DROP MENU TO FILTER THE SELECTION

38 0000

XRAY M18 - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR

38 0002

XRAY M18 PRO - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR

38 0040

XRAY M18-RTR - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR - LUXURY RTR

38 0200

XRAY NT18 - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO CAR + ENGINE + MUFFLER

38 0291

XRAY NT18 - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO CAR + ENGINE + MUFFLER + ELECTRIC PACK

38 0500

XRAY M18T - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK

38 0501

XRAY M18T PRO - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK

38 0540

XRAY M18T - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK - LUXURY RTR

38 0591

XRAY M18T - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK + POWER PACK

38 0600

XRAY M18MT - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK

38 0640

XRAY M18MT - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK - LUXURY RTR

38 0691

XRAY M18MT - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK + POWER PACK

38 0700

XRAY NT18T - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO TRUCK + ENGINE + MUFFLER

38 0791

XRAY NT18T - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO TRUCK + ENGINE + MUFFLER + ELECTRIC PACK

38 0740

XRAY NT18T - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO TRUCK - LUXURY RTR

Includes XT1 Transmitter, XR1 3-Channel Receiver, 2x Metal Gear Servo, Receiver Battery Pack,

Switch + Connecting Cable, Painted and Trimmed Body + FREE HUDY Start-Box

38 0840

XRAY NT18MT - 4WD 1/18 MICRO NITRO MONSTER TRUCK - LUXURY RTR

Includes XT1 Transmitter, XR1 3-Channel Receiver, 2x Metal Gear Servo, Receiver Battery Pack,

Switch + Connecting Cable, Painted and Trimmed Body + FREE HUDY Start-Box

38 1100

M18 | M18T | M18MT PARTS
NT18 | NT18T | NT18MT PARTS

CHASSIS
COMPOSITE MICRO CHASSIS

x

option

part

standard inclu

ded

/ fits

381111

GRAPHITE CHASSIS - BLUE --- Replaced with #381153

38 1112

GRAPHITE CHASSIS - SILVER --- Replaced with #381154

381115

GRAPHITE CHASSIS - BLACK --- Replaced with #381152

38 1116

MICRO 6-CELL GRAPHITE CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED

o|0 0|0 X

38 1120

NT18 ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6

381130

NT18T ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 --- Replaced with #381131

38 1131

NT18MT ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6

38 1141

MICRO M18 GRAPHITE TOP DECK - CNC MACHINED

38 1151

CONVERSION SET FOR 300 SUPER SIZE MOTOR - BLUE

(CHASSIS, BATTERY HOLDER, ALU MOTOR HOLDER, BODY POST HOLDER)

38 1152

M18 PRO GRAPHITE SET - BLACK

(CHASSIS, TOP DECK, BATTERY HOLDER, BUMPER HOLDER)

38 1153

M18 PRO GRAPHITE SET - BLUE

(CHASSIS, TOP DECK, BATTERY HOLDER, BUMPER HOLDER)

38 1154

M18 PRO GRAPHITE SET - SILVER

(CHASSIS, TOP DECK, BATTERY HOLDER, BUMPER HOLDER)

38 1160

COMPOSITE MICRO CHASSIS M18T

38 1171

GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - BLUE

38 1172

GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - SILVER

38 1173

GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - BLACK

38 1174

M18T PRO GRAPHITE CONVERSION SET

O |0 |0 0%

O |0 |0 0%

(CHASSIS, TOP DECK, BATTERY HOLDER STAND, ALU MOTOR HOLDER STAND, GRAPHITE MAIN SH

AFT)

38 1180

COMPOSITE TOP DECK M18T

x

38 1181

COMPOSITE TOP DECK NT18T

38 1182

COMPOSITE TOP DECK NT18MT

o

38 1250

SPUR GEAR UNDERCOVER

38 1200

BUMPER
LOWER FRONT BUMPER

38 1210

LOWER FRONT & REAR BUMPER M18T

38 1213

M18 UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER - GRAPHITE

38 1221

FOAM BUMPER - BLUE

o

o
o

38 1225

FOAM BUMPER - BLACK




38 1300

BODY MOUNT
COMPOSITE BODY POSTS (4) + BODY CLIPS

38 1340

COMPOSITE REAR BODY POST HOLDER

38 1341

REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - BLUE --- Replaced with #381153

38 1342

REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - SILVER --- Replaced with #381154

38 1345

REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - BLACK --- Replaced with #381152

O |0 0 |X X

0|0 0 |X X

38 2089

COMPOSITE BODY POST FOR MICRO MONSTER BODY (2)

38 2090

SHOCK TOWER FRONT & REAR M18T

38 2095

ALU SHOCK TOWER FRONT M18T - 7075 T6 (4MM)

38 3095

ALU SHOCK TOWER REAR M18T - 7075 T6 (4MM)

o|0 X|o

O |0 X |X

o|0 X |o

o|0 X|o

O |0 X |X

38 2000

MOTOR HOLDER
COMPOSITE MOTOR HOLDER - SET

38 2021

ALU MOTOR HOLDER - STOCK, MOD. & SUPER SIZE MICRO MOTORS - M18

38 2023

ALU MOTOR HOLDER M18 PRO - 7075 T6 (5MM)

38 2040

ALU HEAT SINK FOR MICRO STOCK MOTOR

38 2041

ALU HEAT SINK FOR SUPER SIZE MOTOR

38 2050

COMPOSITE MOTOR HOLDER M18T

x

x

38 2052

ALU MOTOR HOLDER M18T - 7075 T6 (5MM)

38 2100

FRONT SUSPENSION
SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1)

38 2101

SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1) - HARD

38 2106

SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS 6° CASTER (2)

38 2107

SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS 6° CASTER - HARD (2)

o|0 X|o

X |0 X |O

O |0 0%

38 2120

SET OF FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2)

38 2150

SET OF FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2)

38 2200

COMPOSITE SUSPENSION BLOCK (2)

x

x

x

38 2252

ALU SUSPENSION BLOCK LEFT

o

o

o

38 2262

ALU SUSPENSION BLOCK RIGHT

O |0 X |X X

O |0 X |X X

O |0 X |X X

O |0 X |X X

O |0 X |X X

38 2411

ANTI-ROLL BAR
ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT & REAR 1.0 MM

x

x

x

x

38 2412

ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT & REAR 1.2 MM

38 2500

SERVO SAVER
MICRO SERVO SAVER

38 2580

COMPOSITE SERVO ARMS - SET

38 2610

STEERING
ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE 37MM

38 2620

ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE 40MM

38 2630

ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE 55MM

38 2650

SET OF STEERING PARTS

38 2662

BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN - SHORT (4)

38 3120

REAR SUSPENSION
SET OF REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2)

38 3150

SET OF REAR UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2)

38 3200

LINKAGE
SET OF LINKAGES + BALL JOINTS

38 3220

SET OF REAR LINKAGES 2.5° TOE-IN (2)

38 3240

LINKAGE REAR M18T (2)

38 3300

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE SET FOR TOE-IN ADJUSTMENT

38 3302

ADJ. TURNBUCKLE SET FOR TOE-IN ADJUSTMENT M18T

38 4020

BRAKE SYSTEM
SHIM FOR BRAKE HOLDER

38 4040

BRAKE CAM POST & ROD

38 4110

BRAKE DISK - LASER CUT - PRECISION-GROUND

384120

STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT (2)

38 4130

BRAKE PAD FERODO (2)

38 4140

BRAKE DISK COLLAR (2)

XX X | X | X | X

XX X | X | X | X

XX X | XX

38 5000

DIFFERENTIAL & ONE WAY
COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF. + DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR

38 5001

ALU ADJ. BALL DIFFERENTIAL - HARD COATED - SET

38 5002

COMPOSITE ADJUSTABLE BALL DIFFERENTIAL

38 5035

BEVELED DIFF. GEAR FOR BALL DIFF.

38 5060

GEARBOX CASE

X |00 | 0|X%x

X |X | X |O

X |0 |0 0|X%x

38 5062

GEARBOX CASE M18T

38 5095

BALL DIFF D - WASHER (2)

x

x

x

38 5099

BALL DIFF WASHER 9x14x0.5 (2)

38 5101

FRONT ONE-WAY DIFFERENTIAL - SET - BLUE

38 5111

FRONT DIFF. AXLE

38 5131

INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SPRING STEEL (2)

38 5135

BEVELED DIFF. AXLE GEAR HOLDER

o|o/oo|o|o

O|0o 00|00 |Xx

o|o/oo|o|o

38 5200

DRIVE SHAFTS
|COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2)




38 5201

ALU DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2) - BLUE

38 5202

COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT FOR HEX ADAPTER - SET (2)

38 5203

ALU DRIVE SHAFT FOR HEX ADAPTER - SET (2)

38 5253

M18 PRO ALU WHEEL AXLE - OFFSET "+1.0MM" (2)

38 5254

M18 PRO ALU WHEEL AXLE - OFFSET "+2.0MM" (2)

38 5262

ALU WHEEL NUT (2)

o|o/oo|jo|o

X |0 0|0 |Xx

o|o/oo|o|o

38 5300

COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT SET M18T (2)

38 5301

ALU DRIVE SHAFT M18T - SET (2)

o

38 5305

DRIVE SHAFT M18T - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - SET (2)

38 5350

M18T CONVERSION WHEEL HUBS FOR FOAM TIRES

O |0 | 0o|Xx

O |0 | 0o|Xx

o |X | oo

O |0 0%

38 5511

MAIN DRIVESHAFT
GRAPHITE MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18, M18PRO

38 5512

ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18, M18PRO

38 5513

ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18

38 5521

GRAPHITE MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T, M18MT

38 5522

ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T, M18MT

38 5523

ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18T, NT18MT

38 5524

GRAPHITE MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T PRO

38 5531

MAIN DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR & COLLAR M18T

38 5601

GEAR
COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADAPTER

38 5654

STEEL SPUR GEAR 54T / 48 + COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADAPTER

x

38 5665

STEEL SPUR GEAR 65T / 48 + COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADAPTER

38 5700

COMPOSITE PINION SET (17,19,21,23)

38 5701

COMPOSITE PINION SET (13,14,15,16)

38 5702

COMPOSITE PINION SET (9,10,11,12)

38 5736

SPUR GEAR 36T /48

38 5742

SPUR GEAR "H" 42T / 48

38 5754

SPUR GEAR "H" 54T / 48

38 6110

BATTERY HOLDER
COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDER SET

386111

GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - BLUE

38 6112

GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - SILVER

38 6115

GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - BLACK

X |0 0 |Xx

O |0 0 X

38 6120

COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDER SET M18T

38 6155

BATTERY HOLDER FOR 6-CELL IN-LINE BATT. PACK

O |X | 00|00

X |X X |0 |0

O |X |0 0|0

38 6200

MOUNT SYSTEM
COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT+ ANTENNA HOLDER - SET

38 6205

COMPOSITE SHIM FOR SERVO (2)

38 6210

COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT M18T (2)

x

x

38 6310

ANTENNA

38 6400

BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM SET

38 6410

RADIO PLATE & STANDS

38 7400

PIVOT BALLS
SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS

38 7410

SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS M18T

38 7541

M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE C (8)

38 7542

M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE C (14)

38 7543

M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE E (4)

38 7561

M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM TYPE A (16)

38 7562

M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM TYPE B (8)

38 7563

M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE A (14)

38 7564

M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE B (8)

x

x

o

x

o

38 7565

M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE D (2)

FOR M18 USE: 387541, 387561, 387562

FOR M18T USE: 387542, 387543, 387563, 387564, 387565

FOR M18MT USE: 387542, 387563, 387564, 387565

FOR NT18 USE: 387541, 387561, 387562

FOR NT18T USE: 387542, 387543, 387563, 387564, 387565

FOR NT18MT USE: 387542, 387543, 387563, 387564, 387565

38 8000

SHOCK ABSORBER
COMPOSITE SHOCK BODY SET (4)

38 8080

MICRO SHOCKABSORBER MEMBRANES (4)

38 8100

SHOCK ABSORBER - SET M18T (4)

38 8110

COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS INCL. O-RINGS

38 8111

COMPOSITE SHOCK ADJUSTABLE CLIPS (2)

38 8160

FRONT MICRO SHOCK SHAFT M18T (2)

38 8166

REAR MICRO SHOCK SHAFT M18T (2)

38 8181

XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR (4+4) - SET M18MT - SOFT

38 8191

XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR - SET M18T - SOFT-MEDIUM

38 8192

XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR - SET NT18T - MEDIUM

38 8400

FRONT ALU OIL SHOCK ABSORBERS (2)

38 8401

REAR ALU OIL SHOCK ABSORBERS (2)

O |0 X |0 |0 X X |X X

O |0 0|0 X |X X |X X

O |0 0|X |0 X X|X | X|X X

O |0 X |0 |0 X X |X | X|X X

O |0 0|0 X |X X |X | X|X X




38 8516

NITRO & ENGINE RELATED
CLUTCH BELL 16T WITH BEARINGS

38 8521

CLUTCH BELL 21T WITH BEARINGS

o

o

38 8523

CLUTCH BELL 23T WITH BEARINGS

38 8525

CLUTCH BELL 25T WITH BEARINGS

38 8531

FLYWHEEL

38 8540

FLYWHEEL COLLAR

38 8550

FLYWHEEL NUT

38 8560

ALU CLUTCH SHOES - CNC MACHINED (2)

38 8580

CLUTCH SPRINGS 0.6MM (2)

38 8600

FUEL TANK 30CC

38 8710

ALU ENGINE MOUNT SET

38 8720

EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET

38 8820

AIR FILTER BODY

38 8840

AIR FILTER FOAM

38 8950

SILICONE TUBING 2.3 x 5.0 400MM CLEAR

XX X | X |X | X X |X|X|X X

XX X | X |X | X X |X|X|X X

X | X X |0 X |X | X|X|X|X X|O X| O

38 9000

BALL-BEARING
BALL-BEARING SET FOR M18, M18T, M18MT, NT18, NT18T (16)

38 9100

MOTORS, BATTERIES & ELECTRONIC
XRAY M18 POWER PACK

(5 CELL BATTERY PACK, MICRO STOCK MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XMC180 SPEEDO)

38 9101

XRAY M18 POWER PACK PRO

(6 CELL BATTERY PACK, MICRO 370 MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XMC300 SPEEDO)

38 9102

XRAY M18T POWER PACK PRO

(6 CELL BATTERY PACK, MICRO 300 MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XMC300R SPEEDO)

38 9103

XRAY MICRO NITRO ELECTRONIC PACK

(RECEIVER BATTERY, 2x SERVO, SWITCH+CABLES)

38 9122

XRAY BATTERY PACK 5-CELL 1100mAh NiMH - 6.0V--- Replaced with #389113

38 9123

XRAY BATTERY PACK 6-CELL 1100mAh NiMH - 7.2V --- Replaced with #389114

38 9113

INTELLECT BATTERY PACK 5-CELL 1400mAh NiMH - 6.0V

389114

INTELLECT BATTERY PACK 6-CELL 1400mAh NiMH - 7.2V

oo oo

oo oo

oo oo

oo oo

38 9130

XRAY MICRO CABLE FOR BATTERY CHARGING

o

o

o

o

38 9131

XRAY MICRO CABLE WITH FASTON CONNECTOR (SET)

38 9132

XRAY CHARGING CABLE FOR RECEIVER/BATT. PACK

38 9133

XRAY BATTERY CABLE FOR MICRO BATT. PACK

38 9135

CONNECTING CABLE RECEIVER/BATT. PACK

38 9150

XRAY RECEIVER BATTERY PACK AAA 700mAh - 4.8V

38 9160

XRAY MICRO STOCK MOTOR WITH PLUG

38 9162

XRAY MICRO MOTOR 300 SUPERSIZE WITH PLUG --- Replaced with #389163

o

38 9163

XRAY MICRO MOTOR 370 SUPERSIZE

o

o

o

38 9170

XRAY MICRO SERVO XMS01MG - METAL GEAR

o|o o |o

o|o oo

389178

METAL GEAR SET FOR XRAY XMS01MG

389179

GEAR SET FOR XRAY XMS01

38 9180

XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 180 WITH REVERSE

o

o

38 9181

XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 300 WITH BRAKE

38 9182

XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 300R WITH REVERSE

38 9300

HARDWARE - SET
MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE FOR M18 - SET

38 9400

MICRO BODY CLIP (10)

38 9531

TIRES
REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - SOFT

38 9533

REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - MEDIUM

38 9534

FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - MEDIUM

38 9536

FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - HARD

38 9541

REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB (35DEG) - SOFT

38 9543

REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB (40DEG) - MEDIUM

38 9544

FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB (45DEG) - MEDIUM

38 9546

FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB (50DEG) - HARD

OO0 0|X 0|0 |X

XX X | X

oo/ 0o o|joo oo

38 9561

M18T REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (25DEG) - WHITE (2)

38 9562

M18T REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (37DEG) - MAGENTA (2)

38 9563

M18T R/F FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (42DEG) - PURPLE (2)

38 9564

M18T FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (42/47DEG) - PURPLE/ORANGE (2)

oo/ o o

oo/ 0 o

38 9581

M18MT REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (25DEG) - WHITE (2)

38 9582

M18MT REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (37DEG) - MAGENTA (2)

38 9583

M18MT R/F FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (42DEG) - PURPLE (2)

38 9584

M18MT FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (42/47DEG) - PURPLE/ORANGE (2)

oo/ 0 o

oo/ 0 o

38 9610

MICRO TRUCK M18T PIN TIRE & INSERT (4+4)

38 9611

MICRO TRUCK M18T PIN TIRE & INSERT - HARD (4+4)

38 9620

MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRE & INSERT - THRAX (4+4)

o

o

38 9621

MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRE & INSERT - CHEVRON (4+4)

x

x

38 9622

MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRE - SKEW (4+4)

O|0 0|0 |Xx

Oo|0o 0|0 |Xx

oo 0ojo/x|/0o|ojo/0j0|O0|O|O

38 9635

RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, REAR (35DEG)

38 9640

RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, F+R (40DEG)

o

x

38 9650

RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, FRONT (50DEG)

BODIES




389700 |MICRO BODY 1/18 F360 - 150MM --- Replaced with #389707

389701 |MICRO BODY 1/18 SUPRA - 150MM

389702 |MICRO BODY 1/18 LAGO - 150MM

389703 |MICRO BODY 1/18 956 - 150MM

389706 |MICRO BODY 1/18 TOURING - 150MM

38 9707 |MICRO BODY 1/18 NT18 - F360

38 9710 |MICRO BODY 1/18 DAKOTA - 150MM

389711 |MICRO BODY 1/18 SIERRA - 150MM

OO0 0|X 0|0 0|0

OO/ 0|00 |0 0|

389750 |MICRO TRUCK BODY 1/18 M18T

38 9755 |MICRO BODY 1/18 TRUCK PRO

389760 |MICRO BODY 1/18 MT - HUMMER

389761 |MICRO BODY 1/18 MT - CADILLAC

389762 |MICRO BODY 1/18 MONSTER TRUCK

o |X|O

389763 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - ORANGE

389764 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - BLUE

389765 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - RED

389766 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - GREEN

38 9767 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - MAGMA - ORANGE

389768 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - MAGMA - BLUE

389769 |BODY 1/18 NITRO MT - PAINTED & TRIMMED - MAGMA - RED

389770 |MICRO BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK

389771 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - ORANGE

389772 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - BLUE

389773 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - RED

389774 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - DRAGONFIRE - GREEN

38 9775 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - MAGMA - ORANGE

389776 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - MAGMA - BLUE

38 9777 |BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK - PAINTED & TRIMMED - MAGMA - RED

ojlojojo|jojoj0o|xX 0|00 0|00 O

ojlojojo|jojoj0o|xX 0|00 0|00 O

WHEELS
389930 | XRAY M18T AERODISK WHEELS (4)

389936 | XRAY M18T WHEEL AERODISK - ORANGE (4)

389938 | XRAY M18T WHEEL AERODISK - PINK (4)

389939 | XRAY M18T WHEEL AERODISK - YELLOW (4)

389940 | XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS (4)

389946 | XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS - ORANGE (4)

389948 | XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS - PINK (4)

389949 | XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS - YELLOW (4)

oO|0o0o|o|o |0 |0 |Xx

oO|0o0o|o|o |0 |0 X

oO|0o0o|o|o |0 |0 |Xx

oO|0o0o|o|o |0 |0 |Xx

o|oo|x|ojo|o |0

389990 | XRAY MICRO WHEELS, F+R (4)

389995 |INNER WHEEL ADAPTORS, F+R (4)

NITRO ENGINES

610001 | XRAY NT18 0.8cc ENGINE

68 1001 | XRAY NT18 MUFFLER

x

68 1002 | XRAY NT18T 2-PC MUFFLER - SET

o

SPARE PARTS
611001 |CRANKCASE WITH BEARINGS + CARBURETOR RETAINER

611201 |REAR COVER & GASKET

61 1401 CRANKSHAFT

611601 | BLUE HEATSINK HEAD - CNC MACHINED + HEAD SHIM

612001 PISTON, SLEEVE & CONNECTING ROD SET

616001 |CARBURETOR

XX X | X[ X | X

XX X | X[ X | X

XX X | X[ X | X

68 1201 | XRAY NT18T MUFFLER

68 1401 | XRAY NT18T MANIFOLD

68 1801 'MUFFLER GASKET

68 1851 'MUFFLER RUBBER CONNECTOR

68 1901 |GLOWPLUG

XX X | XX

XX X | X | X

X |O|X Oo|0o

OTHER STUFF
-

PRINTED MATERIAL, PROMO MATERIAL, TEAM WEAR, STICKERS
391018 | INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18

391019 |INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18T

391020 |INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18

391021 |INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18T

391022 |INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18T/NT18MT RTR

391023 | INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18 PRO

393009 | XRAY NT18 LEAFLET

393010 |XRAY M18 RTR LEAFLET

393011 | XRAY M18T LEAFLET

393012 XRAY M18MT LEAFLET

393013 | XRAY NT18T LEAFLET

393018 | XRAY M18 PRO LEAFLET

393019 | XRAY NT18T/NT18MT RTR LEAFLET

393020 | XRAY CATALOG 2007 - 46PAGES PREMIUM PRODUCT BOOK




39 3901

XRAY EVOLUTION BOOK

39 5001

XRAY T-SHIRT (S)

395016M

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - BLUE (M)

395016L

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - BLUE (L)

395016XL

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - BLUE (XL)

395016XXL

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - BLUE (XXL)

395016 XXXL

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - BLUE (XXXL)

395017M

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - ORANGE (M)

395017L

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - ORANGE (L)

395017XL

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - ORANGE (XL)

395017XXL

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - ORANGE (XXL)

395017 XXXL

XRAY TEAM T-SHIRT - ORANGE (XXXL)

395030XS

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - WHITE (XS)

395030S

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - WHITE (S)

395030M

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - WHITE (M)

395030L

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - WHITE (L)

395030XL

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - WHITE (XL)

395031XS

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - LIGHT BLUE (XS)

395031S

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - LIGHT BLUE (S)

395031M

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - LIGHT BLUE (M)

395031L

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - LIGHT BLUE (L)

395031XL

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - LIGHT BLUE (XL)

395032XS

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - DARK BLUE (XS)

395032S

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - DARK BLUE (S)

395032M

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - DARK BLUE (M)

395032L

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - DARK BLUE (L)

395032XL

XRAY TEAM LADY T-SHIRT - DARK BLUE (XL)

39 5201

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (S)

39 5202

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (M)

39 5203

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (L)

39 5204

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (XL)

39 5205

XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT (XXL)

39 5402

XRAY GRAY SWEATER (M)

39 5403

XRAY GRAY SWEATER (L)

39 5412

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (M)

39 5413

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (L)

39 5414

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (XL)

39 5415

XRAY BLUE SWEATER (XXL)

39 6002

XRAY WINDBREAKER (M)

39 6003

XRAY WINDBREAKER (L)

39 6004

XRAY WINDBREAKER (XL)

39 6005

XRAY WINDBREAKER (XXL)

39 6102

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (M)

396103

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (L)

39 6104

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (XL)

39 6105

XRAY LUXURY FLEECE SWEATER (XXL)

39 6902

XRAY CAP (M)

39 6903

XRAY CAP (XL)

39 6904

XRAY CAP (XXL)

397102

XRAY OUTDOOR/INDOOR FABRIC BANNER 2000x1000

397111

XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 4000x900

397112

XRAY OUTDOOR BANNER 4000x1000

397231

XRAY TEAM CARRYING BAG

397241

STORAGE BOX - LARGE

397242

STORAGE BOX - SMALL

39 7260

XRAY LANYARD

397291

XRAY PIT TOWEL 1200 x 730

39 7292

XRAY PIT TOWEL 730 x 450

39 7310

XRAY NUMBER SHEET FOR BODY

397311

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

397312

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - METALIC SILVER

397313

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - PURPLE

397314

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON RED

397315

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON YELLOW

39 7316

XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON ORANGE

39 7320

XRAY STICKERS FOR BODY - 5 DIFFERENT COLORS

39 7338

XRAY M18T PRO STICKER FOR BODY

39 7340

XRAY M18 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE




397341

XRAY M18T STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

397342

XRAY M18MT STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

397343

XRAY NT18 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

397344

XRAY NT18T STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE

HARDWARE

90 1260

HEX SCREW SB M2.5x10 (10)

90 1262

HEX SCREW SB M2.5x12 (10)

90 1266

HEX SCREW SB M2.5x16 (10)

90 1303

HEX SCREW SB M3x3 (10)

90 1304

HEX SCREW SB M3x4 (10)

90 1325

HEX SCREW SB M3x25 (10)

XX | X | X

XX | X | X

® (=

90 5206

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x6 (10)

90 5208

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x8 (10)

x

x

x

90 5210

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x10 (10)

90 5212

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x12 (10)

90 5214

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x14 (10)

90 5258

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x8 (10)

90 5260

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x10 (10)

90 5262

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x12 (10)

90 5264

SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x14 (10)

XX X | X |X|X |X|X | X

XX X | X |X|X |X|X | X

XX X | X |X|X|X|X | X

XX X | X |X|X |X|X | X

XX X | X |X|X |X|X | X

90 6208

SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x8 (10)

90 6210

SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x10 (10)

90 6256

SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x6 (10)

90 6258

SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x8 (10)

x

90 6262

SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x12 (10)

X | X X |0 | X

X |X | X |O

® (=

90 7204

SCREW PHILLIPS 2x4 (10)

x

90 7206

SCREW PHILLIPS 2x6 (10)

90 7212

SCREW PHILLIPS M2x12 (10)

90 7236

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x6 (10)

90 7238

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x8 (10)

90 7242

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x12 (10)

90 7244

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.3x14 (10)

Oo|0o 00|00 |Xx

o|o o |o|o

o|o o |o|o

90 7256

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x6 (10)

O |0 |0 X|Oo

X |00 X |O

O |0 |0 X|Oo

90 7257

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x6 - STAINLESS (10)

x

90 7258

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x8 (10)

x

90 7270

SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x20 (10)

x

90 7305

SCREW PHILLIPS M3x5 (10)

x

90 7306

SCREW PHILLIPS M3x6 (10)

90 7310

SCREW PHILLIPS M3x10 (10)

X | X 0| X

X | X 0| X

@l—

90 8275

HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x25 (10)

® (=

91 0253

SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x3 (10)

91 0254

SCREW PHILLIPS M 2.5x4 (10)

91 0255

SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x5 - STAINLESS (10)

91 0256

SCREW PHILLIPS M 2.5x6 (10)

x

91 0258

SCREW PHILLIPS M 2.5x8 (10)

93 0020

BALL STEEL 2.4MM (24)

93 0025

BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.5x5.4x0.8

93 0120

CARBIDE BALL 2.4MM FOR BALL DIFFERENTIAL (12)

93 0125

CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.5x5.4x0.8

O |0 x| X

O |0 X | X

O |0 x| X

O |0 X | X

O |0 X | X

O |0 X | X

O

93 0407

BALL-BEARING MR74ZZ 4x7x2.5 (2)

93 0508

BALL-BEARING MR85Z7 5x8x2.5 (2)

93 0610

BALL-BEARING MR106ZZ 6x10x3 (2)

93 0812

BALL-BEARING MR128ZZ 8x12x3.5 (2)

x

94 0610

HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 6x10x3 RUBBER SEALED (2)

O X X |X | X

O X X |X | X

O X X |X | X

O X X |X | X

O X X |X | X

OH

96 0025

NUT M2.5 (10)

x

x

x

x

96 0030

NUT M3 (10)




96 1022

WASHER S 2.2 (10)

96 1025

WASHER S 2.5 (10)

x

x

x

96 1032

WASHER S 3.2 (10)

96 2030

WASHER S 3x6x0.3 (10)

96 4053

WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.3 (10)

x

96 4054

WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.5 (10)

96 5015

E-CLIP 1.5 (10)

96 5032

E-CLIP 3.2 (10)

©

97 0025

O-RING 2.5x1 (10)

97 0040

O-RING 4x1 (10)

97 0070

O-RING 7x1 (10)

o

o

97 1030

SILICONE O-RING 3x1.5 (10)

97 1080

SILICONE O-RING 8x2 (10)

98 1208

PIN 2x8 (10)

98 1316

PIN 3x16 (10)

x

98 2260

SPRING PIN 2.5x10 (2)




